MEMBER OF THE MEISTER-GROUP
S
F,
 S
FD
 M
S
 1

 M
S
 4
 0
00
1
12
-2
4
E
 M
Type
Overall dimensions [mm]
G (2) DN SW kg L H
SFD-08 1/4" 8 18 0,13  55 40
SFD-10 3/8" 10 21 0,13  55 40
SFD-15 1/2" 15 25 0,15  58 40
SFD-20 3/4" 20 31 0,24  70 48
SFD-25 1" 25 38 0,38  87 56
SFD-32 1 1/4" 32 47 0,56  96 64
SFD-40 1 1/2" 40 54 0,70 106 73
SFD-50 2" 50 67 1,20 126 89
(2) DIN EN ISO 228-1
Meister Strömungstechnik GmbH •  Im Gewerbegebiet 2 •  63831 Wiesen / Germany
Tel. +49 (0) 6096 9720-0 • Fax +49 (0) 6096 9720-30 • sales@meister-flow.com •  www.meister-flow.com
The general business terms of Meister Strömungstechnik GmbH are valid • All rights reserved